Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2022/2023

Period: Quarter 4 - Jan. 1, 2023 to Mar. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Robinson, Selina

Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $2,380.76
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $708.00
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $3,088.76

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q3 ending balance reported on the Q3 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr. 1, 2022 to Dec. 31, 2022

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jan. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q3 ending balance plus the Q4
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q4 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3470 Hosting Events
3471 Attending Events
3472 Protocol
3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public



1110 King Albert Ave

Unit 1000

Coquitlam, BC, Canada
604-931-8555
office@comolakeunited.ca

INVOICE NO. 20230104 JANUARY 4, 2023

BILLTO EMAIL/MAIL TO INSTRUCTIONS

Hon. Selina Robinson selina.robinson MLA@leg.bc.ca Cheque made to Como Lake United Church or call to
provide credit card. Etransfer to
finance@comolakeunited.ca

DATE DETAILS HOURS TOTAL
December 7, 2022 Open House Event Labyrinth 6 200.00
December 7, 2022 Custodial for Event Flat 50.00
SUBTOTAL $250.00
NOTES
GST
Thank you so much for hosting your PST

event with us!
It was lovely getting to know your team. TOTAL $250.00




IMAGINE a Tri-Cities Night Out

[l 1 x Ticket
Order total: $161.08

Saturday, 4 March 2023 at 7:00 p.m. (PT)

s to I

@ The Show Theatre at Hard Rock Casino Vancouver
2080 United Boulevard
Coquitlam, BC V3K 6W3
Canada

Order Summary
Order || - 13 January 2023

CA$161.08 paid by Visa

Last 4 digits: [}

Appears on your card statement as EB *IMAGINE a Tri-Citi

Selina Robinson 1 x Early Bird Ticket

Printable PDF tickets are attached to this email

I o a1y questions related to this purchase.
This order is subject to Eventbrite_ and_ and_

$161.08

$161.08



DOLLARAMA

1301 Lougheed Hwy Unit 100
Coquitlam BC V3K 6P9
(604)515-3414

GST

PLASTIC TABLECLO 1.25 FP
SUBTOTAL $1.25
GST 5% $0.06
PST 7% $0.09
TOTAL $1.40
VISA $1.40

TYPE: PURCHASE

ACCT: VISA

AMOUNT : $ 1.40
CARD NUMBER: KXXXXKXKKKX
DATE/TIME: 23/01/11

REFERENCE #: 66354905 0 H
AUTHOR. #: 074991

INVOICE NUMBER: 644

VISA CREDIT
A0000000031010

01/027 APPROVED - THANK YOU

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

-~ IMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records

xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx

PRICES MAY INCLUDE ECO FEES
(WHEN APPLICABLE)
NO EXCHANGE

NO RETURN
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT DOLLARAMA
2023-01-11 -
001083 61 0644

WHW.DOLLARAMA . COM












Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2022/2023

Period: Quarter 4 - Jan. 1, 2023 to Mar. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Robinson, Selina

Communications and Advertising

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $6,131.94
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,781.41
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $7,913.35

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q3 ending balance reported on the Q3 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr. 1, 2022 to Dec. 31, 2022

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jan. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q3 ending balance plus the Q4
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q4 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3475 Advertising
3476 Subscriptions/Memberships
3477 Website Maintenance/Design















Invoice ID
Issue Date
Due Date

Summary

Item Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

From

affinitybridge

7393 Invoice For

2022/10/01

2022/10/31 (Net 30)

Quarterly retainer for WordPress CMS, Plugin

and Security Updates for NDP MLA's

Description Quantity

CMS maintenance for MLA websites. Billed at $75/quarter for 1.00

each site:

Mable Elmore

David Eby 1.00

George Heyman 1.00

Selina Robinson 1.00

Jennifer Rice 1.00

Mike Farnworth 1.00

Doug Routley 1.00

Spencer Chandra Herbert 1.00

John Horgan 1.00

Bruce Ralston 1.00

Harry Bains 1.00

Raj Chouhan 1.00

Bowinn Ma 1.00

Melanie Mark 1.00

Rob Fleming 1.00

Page 1 of 2

Affinity Bridge Consulting Ltd.
Support: support@affinitybridge.com

1350 Burrard Street, Suite #393

Vancouver, BC V6Z 0C2

Canada

BC New Democrat

Government Caucus
Room 201, Parliament Buildings

Victoria, B.C.
V8V 1X4

Unit Price

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

Amount

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD






.

% affinitybridge

Invoice 1D
Issue Date
Due Date

Summary

item Type

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

7620 Invoice For
2023/01/01
2023/01/31 (Net 30)

Quarterly retainer for WordPress CMS, Plugin
and Security Updates for NDP MLA's

Description Quantity
CMS maintenance for MLA websites. Billed at $75/quarter for 1.00
each site:

Mable Elmore

David Eby 1.00
George Heyman 1.00
Selina Robinson 1.00
Jennifer Rice 1.00
Mike Farnworth 1.00
Doug Routley 1.00
Spencer Chandra Herbert 1.00
John Horgan 1.00
Bruce Ralston 1.00
Harry Bains 1.00
Raj Chouhan 1.00
Bowinn Ma 1.00
~ Melanie Mark 1.00
Rob Fleming 1.00

Page 1 of 2

Affinity Bridge Consulting Ltd.
Support: support@affinitybridge.com

1350 Burrard Street, Suite #393

Vancouver, BC V6Z 0C2

Canada

BC New Democrat

Government Caucus
Room 201, Parliament Buildings

Victoria, B.C.
V8V 1X4

Unit Price

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

Amount

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD

$75.00 CAD
















































Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2022/2023

Period: Quarter 4 - Jan. 1, 2023 to Mar. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Robinson, Selina

Office Supplies

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $829.57
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $108.72
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $938.29

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q3 ending balance reported on the Q3 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr. 1, 2022 to Dec. 31, 2022

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jan. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q3 ending balance plus the Q4
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q4 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3480 Courier/Postage
3481 Office Supplies
3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)



Ministry of Citizens' Services

BC Mail Plus

PO Box 9453 Stn Prov Govt

Victoria BC V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F.250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victorial.gov.bc.ca

Invoice
. . Document Number Date
Bill To: 95153499 31-Dec-2022

Customer Number/2nd Reference No.
/

SELINA ROBINSON - MLA
COQUIT.-MAILLARDVILLE CONSTITUENCY
102-1108 AUSTIN AVE

COQUITLAM BC V3K 3P5

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
ShipTo - Invoice # 95153499 Bill To - Invoice Date 2022.12.31
Product # Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000300  Flats Mailed 1 EA 2.98 /EA 2.98 G
Subtotal 2.98
GST/HST # I 5.000 % 2.98 0.15
Total (CAD) 3.13

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
King's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC, V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE W LL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
NTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS N ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST P - PST PST# | Frinted: 2023.01.06 12:29:52






Burnaby #4911

Burnaby, BC V5A4

50 Member
KooaaoaocBottom of Bask

MMM 2 KKK
1654509 FOLDING WAGO 99.99 GP
1654509 FOLDING WAGO 99.99 GP
WOOOKAARBOB Count 2 100D XN RRNN XK
8827195 FEBREZE RE 13.99 GP
130958 ORGANIC HONY 9.99
2277460 STORAGE TOTE 12.99 GP
SUBTOTAL 236.95
TAX 27.24
*xxx TOTAL 264.13 |
XXXXXXXXXXX

ACCT: INTER CHEQUING

REFERENCE #: 0010015280 C

AUTH #: 4142 2023/01/18 -
Invoice Number: 006528

Purchase - INTERAC

A0000002771010

0080008000 E800

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001
AMOUNT: 264.19

IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for Your records
CUSTOMER COPY

Interac 264.19
CHANGE 0.00
(P) PST 7% 15.89
(G) GST 5% 11.35

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =  §

OP#: 321 Name: _

Thank You!
Please Come Again

G = GST P=PST
GST
Whse:51 Trm:6 Trn: 1321

Total BOB Item Count = 2

Items Sold: 5
Bl 2n22/n1 719 N




Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2022/2023

Period: Quarter 4 - Jan. 1, 2023 to Mar. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Robinson, Selina

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q3 ending balance reported on the Q3 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr. 1, 2022 to Dec. 31, 2022

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jan. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q3 ending balance plus the Q4
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q4 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel
3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2022/2023

Period: Quarter 4 - Jan. 1, 2023 to Mar. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Robinson, Selina

Other Office Expenses

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $888.69
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $42.49
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $931.18

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q3 ending balance reported on the Q3 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr. 1, 2022 to Dec. 31, 2022

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jan. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q3 ending balance plus the Q4
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q4 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr. 1, 2022 to Mar. 31, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses
3491 Consultants/Contractors
3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance
3493 Security
3494 Utilities
3495 Cell Phone/Cable
3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members














